EN	Electric curved
towel warmer
5063022651136
5063022651082
5063022650955
5063022650924
5063022651174
5063022651006

especially for old installations, please contact a qualified
electrician.
•	 Indicative wires colours codification:
	- Neutral = Marked “N” = Blue but may be Black in old installation
	- Live / Phase = Marked “L” = Brown but may be Red in old
installation
	- Earth / Ground  = Marked “PE” or “E” or = Green and Yellow
WARNING: INSULATE THE BARE END OF THE
POTENTIAL NOT USED WIRE(S) TO PREVENT
ELECTRICAL CONTACT WITH OTHER WIRES.
Only for United Kingdom and Ireland
•	 The appliance must be electrically connected to a fused fixed
spur, which is fitted with a 6 A (Ampere) fuse adapted to the
appliance rating power.
Technical Data
Item Model no. EAN Power Color Dimensions
1 UK700400C 5063022651136 150 W Chrome H 700 x W  400 x D  54 mm
2 UK800500C 5063022650955 250 W Chrome H 800 x W 500 x D 62 mm
3 UK800600C 5063022651006 250 W Chrome H 800 x W 600 x D 66 mm
4 UK1100500C 5063022651082 250 W Chrome H 1100 x W 500 x D 62 mm
5 UK1200500C 5063022650924 300 W Chrome H 1200 x W 500 x D 62 mm
6 UK1200600C 5063022651020 400 W Chrome H 1200 x W 600 x D 66 mm
7 UK1600500C 5063022651174 500 W Chrome H 1600 x W 500 x D 62 mm
8 UK1600600C 5063022650993 500 W Chrome H 1600 x W 600 x D 66 mm
5063022651136_MNL_IN_V01.indd   115063022651136_MNL_IN_V01.indd   11 14-04-2025   10:27:1314-04-2025   10:27:13
12
Electric specifications 220-240 V ~ 50Hz
Electric protection class Class I (Must be connected to a socket with grounding)